10
Microwave SLC’s
GENERAL INFORMATION
In addition to the standard SLC products shown below,
AVX is now able to offer bordered versions in these
same dielectric families as detailed on the opposing
page utilizing micron resolution photolithography and
etching processes.

C 5000 ±10% 190.00 300.00 220.00 330.00 390.00 600.00
GH
Type Code
GH = No Borders
GB = With Borders
35
Case
Code
5
Working
Voltage
Code
5 = 50WVDC
1 = 100WVDC
A
Dielectric
Code
A = NP0
4 = TC
7 = TC
Y = TC
C = X7R
6R8
Capacitance
Value
EIA Cap Code in pF
First two digits =
significant figures or
“R” for decimal place.
Third digit = number
of zeros or after “R”
significant figures.
K
Capacitance
Tolerance
<10pF
A = ±0.05pF
(Special
order)
B = ±0.1pF
C = ±0.25pF
D = ±0.5pF
>10pF
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
A
Termination
Code
A = Au
(100 µ-in min)
over
Ti/W (1000 Å nom)
also available
N = Ti/W-Ni-Au
6N
Packaging
Code
6N = Antistatic
Waffle Pack
HOW TO ORDER